AUDIO/VIDEO, XLR
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
248
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
3 Pole A25M103
4 Pole A25M104

panel plugs.
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
2 Pole A45M1N2
3 Pole A45M1N3
4 Pole A45M1N4
5 Pole A45M1N5
6 Pole A45M1N6
7 Pole A45M1N7
8 Pole A45M1N8
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
2 Pole A45M3N2
3 Pole A45M3N3
4 Pole A45M3N4
5 Pole A45M3N5
6 Pole A45M3N6
7 Pole A45M3N7
8 Pole A45M3N8
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
2 Pole A45F1N2
3 Pole A45F1N3
4 Pole A45F1N4
5 Pole A45F1N5
6 Pole A45F1N6
7 Pole A45F1N7
8 Pole A45F1N8
43.5
ø15.7ø18
22.6
16.3